An ideal solution for
communications equipment
requiring powerful data
processing performance,
flexible mass storage and
network options
	� Two Intel® Xeon® processors, E5-2600
v3 family

ATCA-7480
DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATCA-7480-0GB ATCA packet processing blade with dual 12-core Intel® Xeon® processors, E5-2648L v3 (1.8 GHz), 16X DIMM sockets, 0GB, QuadStarTM
40G support, CP-TA B.4 compliant. Designed for NEBS L3/ETSI. See Note 2
ATCA-7480-64GB ATCA packet processing blade with dual 12-core Intel® Xeon® processors, E5-2648L v3 (1.8 GHz), 16X DIMM sockets, 64GB, QuadStarTM
40G support, CP-TA B.4 compliant. Designed for NEBS L3/ETSI.
ATCA-7480-0GB-L ATCA packet processing blade with dual 8-core Intel® Xeon® processors, E5-2618L v3 (2.3 GHz), 16X DIMM sockets, 0GB, QuadStarTM 40G
support, CP-TA B.4 compliant. Designed for NEBS L3/ETSI. See Note 2
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-8GB 8GB DDR4-2133 VLP memory module at maximum memory speed
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-16G 16GB DDR4-2133 VLP memory module at maximum memory speed
ATCA-748XMMOD-KIT SLIM SATA (MO-297) MODULE CARRIER KIT, 3 SSD sites, 0GB
ATCA-7XMMOD-SATA3 128GB Slim SATA (MO-297) MLC Module for ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series, 3Gb SATA I/F
ATCA-7XMMOD-SATA5 256GB Slim SATA (MO-297) MLC Module for ATCA-748X product series, 6Gb SATA I/F
CBL-B-OPT-QSFPP-5M 40G QSFP+ optical break-out cable - multimode – 1x MTP (MPO) connector, 8x LC connectors - 5 meter
RTM-747X-10G-D RTM for the ATCA-747X and ATCA-748X product series, 4x 10GbE (SFP+), 4x GbE, 1x slot for optional HDD. See Note 3
ATCA736X-HDD1-SAS 300GB SAS HDD kit for the RTM-ATCA-736X-10G
ATCA736X-HDD2-SAS 600GB SAS HDD kit for the RTM-ATCA-736X-10G
ATCA736X-SSD1-SATA 480GB SATA SSD kit for the RTM-ATCA-736X-10G
RTM-747X-10G-SP RTM for the ATCA-747X product series, 6x 10GbE, 4x GbE. See Note 3
RTM-ATCA-7360 RTM for the ATCA-736X, ATCA-737X and ATCA-747X product series, 6x GbE, 2x SAS,1x slot for optional HDD
ATCA7360-HDD2-SAS 300GB SAS HDD kit for the RTM-ATCA-7360 and RTM-ATCA-7360-L
ATCA7360-HDD4-SAS 600GB SAS HDD kit for the RTM-ATCA-7360 and RTM-ATCA-7360-L
ATCA7360-HDD5-SAS 900GB SAS HDD kit for the RTM-ATCA-7360 and RTM-ATCA-7360-L
RTM-7360-HDDKIT Carrier and mounting kit for HDD or SSD devices used with RTM-ATCA-7360 or RTM-ATCA-7360-L (no disk included)
RJ45-DSUB-ATCA RJ-45 DSUB cable for the ATCA-7140, 7X50, 736X, 737X, 747X blades
Note 2: No memory is installed
Note 3: Optical modules are not included
Note 4: To be released with sufficient customer demand
The SMART Embedded Computing Experience